
Franklin County Middle School
Rebels Soccer
2022 Season

PreSeason
Saturday 19-Feb PlayDay/Jamboree FCHS TBD

Regular Season
Day Date Opponent Location Time

Monday 28-Feb Harris*** FCHS V - 5:30 & JV - 7 
Thursday 3-Mar Tullahoma*** Tullahoma V - 5:30 & JV - 7 
Monday 7-Mar Warren County*** FCHS V - 5:30 & JV - 7 

Wednesday 9-Mar Avery Trace Avery Trace V - 5:30
Thursday 24-Mar Coffee County*** Coffee County V - 5:30

Friday 25-Mar Cascade FCHS V - 5:30 & JV - 7 
Monday 28-Mar Sewannee FCHS JV Only - 5 , 

Wednesday 30-Mar Lincoln Co. FCHS V - 5:30 & JV - 7 
Monday 4-Apr Warren County*** Warren County  V - 5:30 & JV - 7 

Wednesday 6-Apr Tullahoma*** FCHS V - 5:30 & JV -7
Friday 8-Apr Thurman Francis FCHS V - 5:30

Tuesday 12-Apr DeKalb County DeKalb County V - 5:30 & JV - 7 
Thursday 14-Apr Harris*** Harris V - 5:30 & JV- 7
Thursday 19-Apr Coffee County*** FCHS V - 5:30 & JV - 7 

Post Season
Saturday 30-Apr District Tournament TBD TBD

***Indicates District Game


